

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

# CARLISLE FAMILY YMCA – Where... EVERYONE IS WELCOME!



## **Scholarships & Financial Assistance Funding**

In Fiscal Year 2022 we gave out \$247,966 in Y membership and program scholarships to 1,810 youth and adults. The Carlisle Family YMCA is committed to making our membership and programming accessible to all. We pride ourselves in serving our community. The scholarships/financial assistance went towards:

- Membership families, adults, seniors & youth
- Child Care
- Summer Day & Resident Camp
- Youth Sports
- Other Programming including equity & inclusion efforts. In 2022, for example, 10 Afghan families received free memberships to the Carlisle Family YMCA as part of the local Afghan Relocation Effort.

We are grateful for the support of United Way of Carlisle & Cumberland County and other funders, however even with that generosity there is a gap in the funds we receive and the need in our community. We are committed to our YMCA being an inclusive environment and need your help to meet our current need and to expand our reach.

# **EVERYONE IS WELCOME!**



### PARTNER

## \$10,000

You will be recognized as an Everyone is Welcome Partner in the following:

- Annual Report
- Social Media Posts

- In-Facility Display Screens
- Website

In addition, Everyone is Welcome Partners can participate in as a vendor or host 4 mutually agreed upon events at the Carlisle Family YMCA (i.e. Lunch & Learns, Member Appreciation or Community Events)

#### FRIEND

#### \$5,000

You will be recognized as an Everyone is Welcome Friend in the following:

• Annual Report

• In-Facility Display Screens

• Website

In addition, Everyone is Welcome Friends can participate in as a vendor or host 2 mutually agreed upon events at the Carlisle Family YMCA (i.e. Lunch & Learns, Member Appreciation or Community Events)

#### **BENEFACTOR**

#### \$786.60 OR \$69 / MONTH FOR 1 YEAR

You will be recognized as an Everyone is Welcome Benefactor in our Annual Report.

This category is for individuals who want to sponsor a 1-year membership for a family who might not otherwise be able to join the Y.

# If you are interested in helping the Carlisle Family YMCA expand the reach of our mission, please contact our CEO Michele Holloway at mholloway@carlisefamilyymca.org

CARLISLE FAMILY YMCA | 311 S. West Street, Carlisle PA 17013 | 717-243-2525 | carlislefamilyymca.org